NO.

(¢)]

FOLIO

SUB-001/16

SUB-004/16
SUB-005/16
SUB-009/16

PROMOTOR/ TRAMITE
SOLICITANTE
JOSE SANTOS VELASCO (TAMBIEN
CONOCIDO COMO JUAN SANTOS
HERNANDEZ, INDISTINTAMENTE)
JOSE MARIA RANGEL PEREZ
HECTOR CHAVEZ BARRAGAN

JOSE DONACIANO TERRONES SANDOVAL

SOLICITUD
SUBDIVISION

SUBDIVISION
SUBDIVISION
SUBDIVISION

DOMICILIO
SAN JOSE DE LA MONTANA # S/N. COL. CENTRO

AV. JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ DE HERMOSILLO # S/N
GENERAL MANUEL M. DIEGEZ LARA # SIN, PARCELA 147-Z1-P5/14
AV. GENERAL RAMON CORONA MADRIGAL # 32. COL. CENTRO

INGRESO

28/12/2015

11/01/2016
12/01/2016
06/01/2016

FECHA
ELABORACION

04/01/2016

15/01/2016
16/01/2016
12/01/2016

NO. RECIBO

652637

653491
638450
672637

COSTO
$ 469.22

$ 2,545.20
$ 2,545.20
$ 1,450.48



